
POLSKI SMAK
DELICATESSEN 

Egg and Cheese
Taylor Ham, Egg, Cheese 
Bacon, Egg, Cheese
Kielbasa, Egg, Cheese
Buttered Roll

$3.99
$5.59
$5.59
$5.59
$2.99

Frisky Rooster: Chicken Breast Roll, Swiss
Pig's Donkey: Ham, Salami, Cheese
Triple Happiness: 3 kinds of Ham
Raging Turkey: Turkey, Provolone, Peppers
Polish Passion: Ham,  Pressed Bacon, Meatloaf
Russian Roulette: Moscow & Ukrainian Ham, Swiss
Gentle Monster: Ham, Bacon, Salami, Swiss
Dreamy Chopin: Kielbasa w/ Sauerkraut
Just Chicken: Chicken Cutlet, Cheese
Delightful Hope: Ham, Luncheon Meat, Cheese
Energy Boost: Sausage, Bacon, Cured Pork, Cheese
Heaven in Mouth: Meatloaf, Ham, Salami, Cheese
Tasty Crumb: Headcheese, Turkey, Cheese
Never Ending Bliss: Liverwurst, Pickle, Onion

$7.59
$6.99
$7.59
$9.99
$7.59
$6.99
$7.59
$6.99
$7.59
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99

TEL # ( 973 ) 492 – 7625
 1295 RT. 23 S. STORE # 3, BUTLER NJ 

MONDAY

Soups: Vegetable, Sauerkraut
Dinner: Baby Back Ribs, Pork Cutlet,
Chicken Cutlet, Beef Goulash
Side Order: Letcho, Mashed
Potatoes, Potato Dumplings, 2 kinds
of salad

TUESDAY

Soups: Sour Pickle, Chicken Noodle 
Dinner: Chicken Cutlet, Pork Cutlet,
Baked Kielbasa, Meatballs in Sauce 
Side Order: Barley, Mashed
Potatoes, Cabbage Served Hot, 2
kinds of salad 

WEDNESDAY

Soups: Tomato, Chicken Barley
Dinner: Roasted Pork, Pork Cutlet,
Chicken Cutlet, Stuffed Chicken
Cutlet w/ spinach & feta
Side Order: Mashed Potatoes,
Potato Dumplings, 2 kinds of salad

THURSDAY

Soups: Sorrel, Mushroom
Dinner: Kielbasa w/ Sauerkraut,
Chicken Legs & Thighs, Chicken
Cutlet, Pork Cutlet, Pork Meatloaf
Side Order: Mashed Potatoes,
Baked Potatoes, 2 kinds of salad

SATURDAY

Soups: White Borsch, Mushroom
Dinner: Chicken Cutlet, Pork Cutlet,
Beef Stroganoff, Pierogies
Side Order: Mashed Potatoes, RIce
with Vegetables, 2 kinds of salad

FRIDAY

Soups: Red Borsch, Kielbasa & Bean
Dinner: Pork Goulash, Pork Cutlet,
Chicken Cutlet, Breaded Fish
Side Order: Sweet Cabbage w/
Noodles, Mashed Potatoes, Potato
Pancake, 2 kinds of salad

Dinner Prices:
Dinner w/ FIsh or Baby Back Ribs:                                  $12.00
Dinner w/ Fish or Baby Back Ribs w/ small soup:          $13.00
Dinner without soup:                                                       $11.00
Dinner with small soup:                                                   $12.00
Small Soup:                                                                          $2.99
Large Soup:                                                                         $3.99

Sandwiches:

Breakfast Sandwiches:

All 8 Inch Subs $1 Extra


