# POLSKI SMAK DELICATESSEN

1295 RT. 23 S. STORE # 3, BUTLER NJ

## TEL # ( 973 ) 492 – 7625

#### MONDAY

Soups: Vegetable, Sauerkraut

Dinner: Baby Back Ribs, Pork Cutlet,

Chicken Cutlet, Beef Goulash **Side Order**: Letcho, Mashed

Potatoes, Potato Dumplings, 2 kinds

of salad

#### **TUESDAY**

**Soups:** Sour Pickle, Chicken Noodle **Dinner**: Chicken Cutlet, Pork Cutlet, Baked Kielbasa, Meatballs in Sauce

**Side Order:** Barley, Mashed Potatoes, Cabbage Served Hot, 2

kinds of salad

#### WEDNESDAY

Soups: Tomato, Chicken Barley
Dinner: Roasted Pork, Pork Cutlet,
Chicken Cutlet, Stuffed Chicken
Cutlet w/spinach & feta

**Side Order**: Mashed Potatoes, Potato Dumplings, 2 kinds of salad

#### **THURSDAY**

**Soups**: Sorrel, Mushroom

**Dinner**: Kielbasa w/ Sauerkraut, Chicken Legs & Thighs, Chicken Cutlet, Pork Cutlet, Pork Meatloaf **Side Order**: Mashed Potatoes, Baked Potatoes, 2 kinds of salad

#### **FRIDAY**

Soups: Red Borsch, Kielbasa & Bean Dinner: Pork Goulash, Pork Cutlet, Chicken Cutlet, Breaded Fish Side Order: Sweet Cabbage w/ Noodles, Mashed Potatoes, Potato

Pancake, 2 kinds of salad

#### SATURDAY

**Soups**: White Borsch, Mushroom **Dinner**: Chicken Cutlet, Pork Cutlet,

Beef Stroganoff, Pierogies

**Side Order**: Mashed Potatoes, RIce with Vegetables, 2 kinds of salad

#### **Dinner Prices:**

Dinner w/ Flsh or Baby Back Ribs:	\$12.00
Dinner w/ Fish or Baby Back Ribs w/ small soup:	\$13.00
Dinner without soup:	\$11.00
Dinner with small soup:	\$12.00
Small Soup:	\$2.99
Large Soup:	\$3.99

## **Breakfast Sandwiches:**

Egg and Cheese	\$3.99
Taylor Ham, Egg, Cheese	\$5.59
Bacon, Egg, Cheese	\$5.59
Kielbasa, Egg, Cheese	\$5.59
Buttered Roll	\$2.99

\$7.59

\$6.99

### **Sandwiches:**

Frisky Rooster: Chicken Breast Roll, Swiss

Pig's Donkey: Ham, Salami, Cheese	\$6.99
Triple Happiness: 3 kinds of Ham	\$7.59
Raging Turkey: Turkey, Provolone, Peppers	\$9.99
Polish Passion: Ham, Pressed Bacon, Meatloaf	\$7.59
Russian Roulette: Moscow & Ukrainian Ham, Swiss	\$6.99
Gentle Monster: Ham, Bacon, Salami, Swiss	\$7.59
Dreamy Chopin: Kielbasa w/ Sauerkraut	\$6.99
Just Chicken: Chicken Cutlet, Cheese	\$7.59
Delightful Hope: Ham, Luncheon Meat, Cheese	\$6.99
Energy Boost: Sausage, Bacon, Cured Pork, Cheese	\$6.99
Heaven in Mouth: Meatloaf, Ham, Salami, Cheese	\$6.99
Tasty Crumb: Headcheese, Turkey, Cheese	\$6.99

### All 8 Inch Subs \$1 Extra

Never Ending Bliss: Liverwurst, Pickle, Onion